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Digital Label Finisher Comparison

Max Cutting Width

Label Length

Roll Width

Roll External Diameter

Roll Core Diameter

Minimum Slitting Width

Slitting Blades

Lamination

Lamination Waste Rewind

Cutting Speed

AFINIA

LABEL

MAKE YOUR OWN LABELS

122mm

10-350mm

100-140mm

200mm

76mm

19mm

up to 6

Yes

optional

600mm per sec
in all directions

afinialabel.com

US Office "'l;;fw

200mm

10-350mm

100-225mm

200mm

76mm

19mm

upto 8

Yes

optional

600mm per sec
in all directions

200mm

10-450mm

100-225mm

250mm

76mm

19mm

upto8

Yes

Yes

600mm per sec
in all directions

330mm

10-450mm

100-355mm

250mm

76mm

19mm

up to 13

Yes

Yes

600mm per sec
in all directions
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